
NAME TITLE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Drucella Wheeler, MSW Executive Director MD/DC 202-492-2186                      dwheeler@totalcare1.com

Ukela Proctor, MSW, LMSW Deputy Executive Director MD/DC 240-784-3760 uproctor@totalcare1.com

Carroll, Kimberly Executive Assistant MD/DC 301-532-7641 kimberlyc@totalcare1.com

CCS PROGRAM LEADERSHIP                    PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Wasi Banire, MSW
Program Director

Coordination of Community Services
MD 240-579-4323 wbanire@totalcare1.com

Julia Jensen Director of Quality Enhancement MD 240-758-1495 juliaj@totalcare1.com

CLINICAL OPERATIONS PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Covington, Yvonne, RN, MSN Director of Clinical Operations MD/DC 301-793-6730 yvonnec@totalcare1.com 

ADMINISTRATION PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Wheeler, Olliena Administrative Officer MD/DC 240-467-1341                    owheeler@totalcare1.com

IT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Rask, Tim IT Manager MD/DC 301-792-8789 timr@totalcare1.com
Ndoye, Hadeem IT Support MD/DC 301-887-7444                   hndoye@totalcare1.com

PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Hauserman, Alexander Talent Acquisition Manager MD/DC 240-794-8891 alexanderh@totalcare1.com
McLeod, Sheryl Manager of Employee Relations MD/DC 301-665-8519 sherylm@totalcare1.com
Abou-Ali, Veronica Recruiter MD/DC 240-807-2560 veronica-a@totalcare1.com

Bradford, Janet Human Resources Generalist MD/DC 240-696-9848 jbradford@totalcare1.com

Bell, Diazia Human Resources Assistant MD/DC 301-416-9087 diaziab@totalcare1.com
Giliani, Rabia HR Compliance Generalist MD/DC 240-807-2558 rabiag@totalcare1.com
Hamilton, Michelle Recruiter MD/DC 301-714-8731 hamiltonm@totalcare1.com
Nnacho, Roseline Recruiter MD/DC 240-725-4952 roselinen@totalcare1.com
Cuber, Rachael Trainer - CCS MD - CCS 301-793-9706  rachaelc@totalcare1.com

FINANCE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Woldeyohannes, Fitsum Controller MD/DC 301-918-0070 fwoldeyohannes@totalcare1.com
Lane, Darryl Finance Manager MD/DC 301-918-0070 dlane@totalcare1.com
Luk, Chun Staff Accountant MD/DC 301-918-0070 chunl@totalcare1.com
Addison, Joseph Payroll Specialist MD/DC 301-918-0070 addisonj@totalcare1.com
Nelson, Sanay Payroll Specialist MD/DC 301-918-0070 sanayn@totalcare1.com

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT                    PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Dagostino, Christine Development Director MD/DC 301-232-8798 cdagostino@totalcare1.com

Severson, Jenn Associate Development Director MD/DC 301-768-3793 sjennifer@totalcare1.com
Ndoye, Kadijah Consultant MD/DC 404-863-8402 kndoye@totalcare1. com

IT's JOINT EMAIL ADDRESS: ithelpdesk@totalcare1.com
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Total Care Services, Inc.
9901 Business Parkway
Suite R
Lanham, MD 20706

Main Office Phone: (301) 918-0070
Toll Free Number: (800) 465-6125
Main Office Fax: (301) 918-3872

Hours of Operation: 
Monday through Friday : 8:30am to 5:00pm

Email: 
Wasi Banire - Program Director
wbanire@totalcare1.com

Total Care Services, Inc.
Helping Others Meet Life's Challenges

COORDINATION OF COMMUNITY SERVICES PROGRAM

Twitter
@totalcarehelps

Website
www.totalcare1.org

Instagram
@tcssupports

Facebook
@totalcareservicesinc
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PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Banire, Wasi
Program Director

Coordination of Community Services
MD - CCS 240-579-4323       wbanire@totalcare1.com

QUALITY ENHANCEMENT PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Jensen, Julia Director of Quality Enhancement MD 240-758-1495 juliaj@totalcare1.com

QUALITY ENHANCEMENT - TEAM SUPERVISOR PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

Latterman, Matt Case Management Data Analyst Julia Jensen 240- 413-8045 mlatterman@totalcare1.com 

Tolson, Deborah Intake, Eligibility and 
Comprehensive Assessment Specialist

Julia Jensen 240-506-2358 dtolson@totalcare1.com

Hill, Kierston Intake, Eligibility and 
Comprehensive Assessment Specialist

Julia Jensen 240-725-8299 kierstonh@totalcare1.com

MEDICAL RECORDS SUPERVISOR PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Benjamin, Shaunee Medical Records Manager Julia Jensen 301-793-6271 sbenjamin@totalcare1.com 

SUPERVISOR PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Graves, Lynné Compliance Analyst Wasi Banire 240-906-1977                    lgraves@totalcare1.com
Kamara, Lansana Waiver Department Manager Lynné Graves 240-413-2407 lansanak@totalcare1.com
Johnson, Shaneika Transition Unit Manager Wasi Banire 301-793-5563 shaneikaJ@totalcare1.com
Bragg, Kiarra TY Program Supervisor Wasi Banire 240-437-8646                         kbragg@totalcare1.com
Johnson, Kadeja Program Supervisor Wasi Banire 301-768-2533 kadejaj@totalcare1.com
Nwangwu, Shana Program Supervisor Wasi Banire 301-793-5267 snwangwu@totalcare1.com
Soewu, Muisat Program Supervisor Wasi Banire 301-232-8560 muisats@totalcare1.com

Monday Shana Nwangu
Tuesday Shaneika Johnson
Wednesday Muisat Soewu
Thurday Kiarra Bragg
Friday Kadeja Johnson

PCP UNIT SUPERVISOR PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Hild, Allegra PCP Manager Julia Jensen 240-709-9982 allegrah@totalcare1.com
Hirya, Miria PCP Manager Julia Jensen 202-417-4566 mhirya@totalcare1.com
Akhtar, Anum PCP Manager Julia Jensen 240-559-6890 aakhtar@totalcare1.com
Telsee, Ruby PCP Manager Julia Jensen 240-559-7781 rtelsee@totalcare1.com

SUPERVISOR PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Bragg, Kiarra Transitioning Youth Program Supervisor Wasi Banire 240-437-8646                         kbragg@totalcare1.com
Ambe, Aji TY Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra Bragg 301-768-8683 ajia@totalcare1.com
Junipher, Amber TY Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra Bragg 301-792-8749 juniphera@totalcare1.com
Wisner, Munah TY Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra Bragg 240-784-1794 munahw@totalcare1.com

SUPERVISOR PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
Barnes, Assata Coordinator Of Community Services Kadeja Johnson 301-768-8771 assatab@totalcare1.com
Brooks, Marjorie Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 240-807-2584  marjorieb@totalcare1.com
Byrd, Amber Coordinator Of Community Services Shana Nwangu 240-784-7918 amberb@totalcare1.com
Carter, Jarvis Coordinator Of Community Services Muisat Soewu 301-793-0445 jarvisc@totalcare.com
Clayton, Danielle Coordinator Of Community Services Shana Nwangu 301-664-0977 daniellec@totalcare1.com
Cotton, Tangelia Coordinator Of Community Services Shana Nwangu 301-739-6915 tangeliac@totalcare1.com
Cruz, Michael Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 240-713-7853 michaelc@totalcare1.com
Dennis, Brittany Coordinator Of Community Services Shana Nwangu 301-841-5417 dennisb@totalcare1.com
Dickson, Tosharo Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 301-416-9667 tosharod@totalcare1.com
Ellis, Tierra Coordinator Of Community Services Kadeja Johnson 301-793-5563 shaneikaJ@totalcare1.com
Fields, LaTasha Coordinator Of Community Services Kadeja Johnson 202-938-5766 latashaf@totalcare1.com
Fletcher, Elizabeth Coordinator Of Community Services Muisat Soewu 301-416-9669 fletchere@totalcare1.com
Godwin, Jemuel Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 301-664-0978 jemuelg@totalcare1.com
Haynes, Shakirra Coordinator Of Community Services Kadeja Johnson 301-793-9638 shakirrah@totalcare1.com
Hoilett, Tackya Coordinator Of Community Services Muisat Soewu 240-467-7274 thoilett@totalcare1.com
Jackson, Traci  Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra Bragg 240-667-6364 tracij@totalcare1.com
Johnson, Oneaqua (OJ) Coordinator Of Community Services Kiarra Bragg 301-979-8063 oneaquaj@totalcare1.com
Liggins, Shonti Coordinator Of Community Services Kadeja Johnson 301-793-9610 shontil@totalcare1.com
Marcus, Crystal Coordinator Of Community Services Kadeja Johnson 240-713-7968 crystalm@totalcare1.com
Moses, Arlesha Coordinator Of Community Services Shana Nwangu 301-768-8692 arlesham@totalcare1.com
Pope, Thomas (Drew) Coordinator Of Community Services Shana Nwangu 240-713-7872 thomasp@totalcare1.com
Smith, Juana Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 240-807-2568 juanas@totalcare1.com
Walker, Norma Coordinator Of Community Services Muisat Soewu 240-794-8863 normaw@totalcare1.com
Wilkins, India Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 240-807-2571 indiaw@totalcare1.com
Young, Jeffrey Coordinator Of Community Services Shaneika Johnson 240-467-7843 jyoung@totalcare1.com

TRANSITIONING YOUTH UNIT

COORDINATORS OF COMMUNITY SERVICES

PROGRAM SUPERVISION

HELP DESK

COORDINATION OF COMMUNITY SERVICES
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